
Pearland Juniors Volleyball Club 

Mini-club Volleyball Schedule 

Fall 2021 Season 
Event Location Date 
Tryouts Texas United Volleyball 

Club 
4120 West Walnut 
Pearland, Tx 77584 

Tryouts 
Friday, September 10,  
5:30 - 7:00 

First Practice TUV Friday, September 17 
5:30 - 7:00 PM 

Practice TUV Friday, September 24, 
Practice TUV Friday, October 1,   

5:30 - 7:00 PM 
Practice TUV Friday, October 8 

5:30 – 7:00 

Practice TUV Friday, October 15 
TOURNAMENT TUV Sunday, October 17th 

 TUV Friday, October 22, 2019 
5:30 - 7:00 

Practice TUV Friday, October 29 
5:30 – 7:00 

TOURNAMENT TUV Sunday, October 31 

Practice TUV Friday, November 5  
5:30 – 7:00 

Practice TUV Friday, November 12 
TOURNAMENT TUV Sunday, November 14 

 


